
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, E
N 880 FT FOR POB, W 223.5 FT, N 
E 223.5 FT, S 195 FT TO POB. (AK

ROSBURY DAVID R/ROSBURY CATHERINE M
128 NW MARCEL PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02366-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.040 1.00/

05/09/2022 MLU

03/07/2023 KS 1.00 10,400 0 0 10,400

STANDARD
2

94,548
5,301
10,400

110,249
44,212
66,037

HX HB 13 66,037
0

110,249
0

110,249

1228/2188 1/24/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID R & CATHERINE M

DAVID R ROSBURY & C

1187/1946 1/20/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID ROSBURY

DAVID R ROSBURY & C
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2006HX Base Yr

128 NW MARCEL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,363 95.2848 106.72 145,459 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1338

BAS 104 100 104 7,214

BAS 394 100 394 27,331

BAS 840 100 840 58,269

UOP 16 20 3 208

UOP 112 20 22 1,526

1,466 1,363 94,548

BAS= W15 S28 E7 UOP= S8 E14 N8 W14$ E23 N28 BAS= N8 BAS= E4
N14 W30 S12 E13 S2 UOP= W2 S8 E2 N8$ E13$ W13 S8 E13$ W15$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,430.00 UT 0.35 0.35 100 0 0 3 100 501

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

5,301

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 13,000.00 10,400.00 10,400


